1000051756

(Requesto	r's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State	/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
/ \	•
(Business	Entity Name)
(Documen	t Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing C	Officer:
L. SELL	
L. SELL	.Eno
MAY 2 9 2	009
EXAMI	NED
	VEN
i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	

Office Use Only



600156374366

05/29/09--01004--003 **125.00

DEPARTMENT OF BEATE DIVISION OF COMPONATIONS TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA RECEIVED
09 MAY 29 AM 8: 32

09 MAY 29 AM 8: 32

COVER LETTER

то:		ration Section on of Corporations	
SUBJ	ЕСТ:		ntory Consulting and Technologies LLC
The en	nclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.
Please	return all	correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
			Sylvia S. Labie Name of Person
		Environmental Labora	tory Consulting and Technologies LLC
			P.O.Box 13324
			Address
			see, Florida 32311-3324 City/State and Zip Code
		E-mail address: (to be use	abie@Comcast.net
For fur	rther info	mation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
		Sylvia S. Labie Name of Person	at (850)656_6298 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a c	heck for the following amount:	
/]\$125.	.00 Filing	g Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:	
	11 - Talabories LL	C
ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORY Consul	ITING AND TECHNOLOJICE	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5215 Louvinia Dr.	P.O. Box 13324	
Tallahassee, Fla	Tallahassee, Fla.	
32311	32317-3324	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regibusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
Sylvia S		
Name		
5215 Lou	_	
Florida street address (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tallahassee 32311	<u>FL</u>	
City, State,	and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	this certificate, I hereby accept the a ity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am fa	ppointment as e provisions of all uniliar with and
orglina (Thair	O9 NAY
Registered Agent's Signa (CONTIN		Y 29 AM 8: 32 HASSEE, FLORIDA

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mei	
5	mber
MGRM_	Sylvia S. Labie
	5215 Louvinia Dr.
	Tallahassee, Florida 32311
MGRM	John Labie
	5215 Louvinia Dr.
	Tallahassee, Florida 32311
	-
	The state of the s
(Use attachment if necessar	·v)
L E.V: Effective date lif oth	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONA)
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR	<i>。</i>
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accorda of this doc	ite must be specific and cannot be more than five business days g.) E: Lily Lall
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accorda of this doc	E: John Labie Market must be specific and cannot be more than five business days (g.) E: John Labie Market must be specific and cannot be more than five business days (g.) E: John Labie
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accorda of this doc	E: of a member or an authorized representative of a member. summent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ets stated herein are true.)
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accorda of this doe that the fac	E: Of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Index with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ets stated herein are true.) John Labie Typed or printed name of signee
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accorda of this doe that the fac	the must be specific and cannot be more than five business days (g.) E: Of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Index with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury cits stated herein arc true.) John Labie Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

09 MAY 29 AM 8: 32